Webex
Board Pro
DatasheetWebex Public
powered by
Contents
04
06
10

•
Webex Board Pro CAD Drawings.
Ordering information
Table 5. Ordering information for Webex Board Pro 55
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board Pro 55 (GPL) CS-BRD55P-K9
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radio CS-BRD55P-NR-K9
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radio - Non Encryption CS-BRD55P-NR-K7
Webex Board Pro 55 - TAA - Non Radio
Webex Board Pro 55 - TAA
Webex Board Pro 55 - MM CS-BRD55P-MM-K9
22DatasheetWebex Public
Table 5. Ordering information for Webex Board Pro 55
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board Pro 55 - MM - Non Radio CS-BRD55P-MM-
NR-K9
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radar CS-BRD55P-ND-K9
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radar (Spare) CS-BRD55P-ND-K9=
Stands
Webex Board Pro 55 Wall Mount Kit CS-BRD55P-WMK
Webex Board Pro 55 Wheel Upgrade Kit CS-BRD55P-WUK
Webex Board Pro 55 Floor stand
Spares
Webex Board Pro 55 - Spare CS-BRD55P-K9=
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radio - Spare CS-BRD55P-NR-K9=
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radio - Non Encryption - Spare CS-BRD55P-NR-K7=
Webex Board Pro 55 Wheel Upgrade Kit - Spare CS-BRD55P-WUK=
Webex Board Pro 55 Wall Mount Kit - Spare CS-BRD55P-WMK=
Webex Board Pro 55 Floor stand - Spare
23DatasheetWebex Public
Table 6. Ordering information for Webex Board Pro 75
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board Pro 75 (GPL) CS-BRD75P-K9
Webex Board Pro 75 - Non Radio CS-BRD75P-NR-K9
Webex Board Pro 75 - Non Radio - Non Encryption CS-BRD75P-NR-K7
Webex Board Pro 75 - TAA -Non Radio
Webex Board Pro 75 -TAA
Webex Board Pro 75 -MM CS-BRD75P-MM-K9
Webex Board Pro 75 -MM - Non Radio CS-BRD75P-MM-
NR-K9
Webex Board Pro 75 - Non Radar CS-BRD75P-ND-K9
Webex Board Pro 75 - Non Radar -Spare CS-BRD75P-ND-K9=
Stands
Webex Board Pro 75 Wall Mount Kit CS-BRD75P-WMK
Webex Board Pro 75 Wheel Upgrade Kit CS-BRD75P-WUK
Webex Board Pro 75 Floor stand
Spares
Webex Board Pro 75 - Spare CS-BRD75P-K9=
Webex Board Pro 75 - Non Radio -Spare CS-BRD75P-NR-K9=